
LDDR APPROVED TRAINERS
Below is a list of force-free (positive reinforcement) trainers. Some of these trainers will give you a discount if  
you tell them Last Day Dog Rescue sent you! Please contact them to see what area they service. Also ask about   
agility, group classes, private training, Zoom training, basic obedience and help with fear/anxiety & reactive dogs.

Business Name Contact Name Phone Website Email
Harmony Dog Training Angela Schmorrow 734-395-7201 harmonyk9.com info@harmonyk9.com
 Lowell Zuckerman
Palmer Planet Dog Training Christy Hopkins 586-738 5999 palmerplanetdogtraining.com palmerplanetdogtraining@gmail.com
K9 Turbo Training Gabrielle Soltis 248.733.5738 k9turbotraining.com Info@k9turbotraining.com
Ann Arbor Canine Coach Valerie Wells 734.434.1135 A2CanineCoach.com Valerie@A2CanineCoach.com
Dependable Dogs Training Cathy Reisfield 734.834.4938 DependableDogs.com Trainer@DependableDogs.com
Wiser Dog Training LLC Kalie Wiser 734-224-8078 wiserdogs.com Kalie.wiserdogtraining@gmail.com
Four Legged Rascals Bonnie Braund 248-515-4879 fourleggedrascals.com fourleggedrascals@gmail.com
Good Wolff Jane Wolff 734-292-0844 goodwolff.com jane@goodwolff.com
Training by Jacqueline, LLC Jacqueline 734-645-2438 trainingbyjacqueline.com trainingbyjacqueline@gmail.com
Kat Stevens Dog Training Kat Stevens 248-982-9539 katstevensdogtraining.com katstevensdogtraining@gmail.com
FIDO Personal Dog Training, LLC Tammy Crenshaw 248-607-9350 fidodogtraining.com fidofetch@sbcglobal.net
Trust & Obey Pawsitive Dog Training Judi Hales 734-718-3541 trustandobeydogtraining.com  judi@trustandobeydogtraining.com
Training Buddies, LLC Sandy Patton 734-718-3291 trainingbuddiesllc.com sandy@trainingbuddiesllc.com
Longsnouts Dog Trainer Hannah Ashmore 734-480-8101 longsnouts.com info@longsnouts.com


